Pos.

a b~ WNPRE
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a b~ wDN Rk
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Kreisklasse A
Luftgewehr
2018 /2019

5. Wettkampf

ESG Frankonia 1

Zimmermann, Rainer
Jagle, Frank

Gréber, Karl

Horrle, Walter  AK 341

SSV Daxlanden 1

Grosser, Reinhard
Gierescher, Martin
Tokuc, Lilly

Tabelle

SC Morsch 4
SSV Daxlanden 1
ESG Frankonia 1
SV Pfinztal 1

KW 50/16.12.18

362

337

344

1.043

364

343

346

1.053

SC Morsch 4

Becker, Hartmut
Leimenstoll, Markus
Zolle, Jurgen

SV Pfinztal 1

Walter, Richard
Grampp, Dominik
Magi, Ivar

Ergebnis

5.450
5.216
5.161
5.106

368

355

361

1.084

379

313

304

996

16.12.2018



